Grade
The material of casing
Product category
Capacity
Controller
Controller version
Reserved for specific requirements
Flash IC type

X7 X8 X9
X20
Part Number Decoder
Example 1
X1
W B M D S 1 2 8 G P K C T M S 4
X2 X3 X4 X5 X6 X7 X8 X9 X11X10 X12 X13 X14 X15 X17 X18 X19 X20X16
A B
Example 2
W B M D S 2 5 6 G P K C T M S 8A B
M
M
AS : aSLC Technology extends MLC products’ lifespan
aSLC TechnologyX16 X17
Part Number List
8GB
16GB
32GB
64GB
128GB
SBMDS008G-PKCTMAS4BM
SBMDS016G-PKCTMAS4BM
SBMDS032G-PKCTMAS4BM
SBMDS064G-PKCTMAS4BM
SBMDS128G-PKCTMAS4BM
WBMDS008G-PKCTMAS4BMC
WBMDS016G-PKCTMAS4BMC
WBMDS032G-PKCTMAS4BMC
WBMDS064G-PKCTMAS4BMC
WBMDS128G-PKCTMAS4BMC
SBMDS008G-PKCTMAS8BM
SBMDS016G-PKCTMAS8BM
SBMDS032G-PKCTMAS8BM
SBMDS064G-PKCTMAS8BM
SBMDS128G-PKCTMAS8BM
SBMDS256G-PKCTMAS8BM
WBMDS008G-PKCTMAS8BMC
WBMDS016G-PKCTMAS8BMC
WBMDS032G-PKCTMAS8BMC
WBMDS064G-PKCTMAS8BMC
WBMDS128G-PKCTMAS8BMC
WBMDS256G-PKCTMAS8BMC
Capacity 0ºC~+70ºC
M.2 2242 SATA Module M.2 2280 SATA Module
-40ºC~+85ºC -40ºC~+85ºC0ºC~+70ºCCapacity
8GB
16GB
32GB
64GB
128GB
256GB
Specification
Features
SATA Revision 3.2
ATA-8 ACS4 command set
RoHS & REACH compliant
MLC-NAND flash technology
M.2 2242-D3-B-M
M.2 2280-D5-B-M
Compatible with PCI Express™ M.2
B + M Key
SATA 1.5Gb/s, 3.0Gb/s, 6.0Gb/s
550 MB/sec (Max.)
490 MB/sec (Max.)
STD. 0˚C~+70˚C/W.T. -40˚C~+85˚C
STD. -20˚C~+80˚C/W.T. -50˚C~+95˚C
10% ~ 95% non-condensing
80 Hz to 2K Hz, 20G, 3axes
0.5ms, 1500G, 3 axes
70,000 feet